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Sidoli Bakewell Tart Slice - Information

A sweet short crust pastry base layered with strawberry jam and moist almond flavour sponge, topped
with a layer of white icing and decorated with chocolate flavour glaze in varying proportions. Pre-
portioned into 18 square portions in a multi-portion tray, packed 1 tray per outer.

TFS Product Code: 012792
Suppliers Product Code:

Information Last Updated: 07/02/2019
Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Allergy Information Nutritional Information

Key: Serving Unit:
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Sesame Gluten Crustaceans Eggs Lupin  Nuts 0

()

® 0 ¢

Milk  Celery Sulphur Dioxide Soya Cereal Peanuts ()
0

Fish  Molluscs Mustard

Dietary Information

Key:

Kosher Vegetarian Halal Vegan
Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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Sidoli Bakewell Tart Slice - Information

TFS Product Code: 012792
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Date Produced: 20/06/2026

Ingredients

Fondant (sugar, dried glucose syrup), sugar, WHEAT flour (with added calcium, iron, niacin, thiamin),
strawberry jam (glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, seedless strawberry concentrate, strawberry puree,
gelling agent (pectin), colour (anthocyanin), acidity regulators (sodium citrates, citric acid), natural
flavouring), water, EGG, rapeseed oil, margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and
diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavouring), apricot kernels, modified maize starch, palm oil, MILK
protein, glucose syrup, raising agents (diphosphates, potassium carbonates), palm kernel oil, palm
stearin oil, emulsifiers (mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids, sodium stearoyl-2-lactylate), dried EGG
white, natural flavouring, fat reduced cocoa powder, WHEAT starch, WHEAT protein, salt, preservative
(potassium sorbate), colour (curcumin, annatto), gelling agent (pectin).

Handling Information

Directions for Use Storage Instructions

No usage information No storage information

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to
Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly
updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information
and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for
accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.
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